:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8948640

Apr 27, 2024 - 08:54 (UTC)

In epoch 279,645 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 316203 - 0.018195495 ETH®
57.22 USD

2 316204 - 0.018246196 ETH®
57.38 USD

3 316205 - 0.018226542 ETH®
57.32 USD

4 316206 - 0.018249086 ETH®
57.39 USD

S 316207 - 0.018254399 ETH®
57.41 USD

6 316208 - 0.018203345 ETH®
57.25 USD

7 316209 - 0.018218643 ETH®
57.29 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/8948640
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/279645
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316203
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316204
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316205
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316206
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316207
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316208
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316209

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

316210

316211

316212

316213

316214

316216

316217

316218

Validator Id

182124

Amount

0.018175205
57.16 USD

0.018236381
57.35 USD

0.018181998
57.18 USD

0.018228487
57.32 USD

0.018182709
57.18 USD

0.018180451
57.17 USD

0.018154430
57.09 USD

0.018213971
57.28 USD

0.018141526
57.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.030023131

94.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316210
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316211
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316212
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316213
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316214
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316215
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316216
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316217
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/316218
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/182124

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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